Lollypop Schedule 2014

Date
Saturday 8/23/14

Saturday 9/6/14

Saturday 9/13/14

Saturday 9/20/14

Saturday 9/27/14

Saturday 10/4/14

Saturday 10/11/14

Saturday 10/18/14

Estes Qil

Mears

Anderson

Franklin Police
Estes Qil

Kingdom

Mears

Anderson
Kingdom

Estes Qil

Franklin Police
Mears

Accurate Plumbing
Kingdom
Anderson
Kingdom

Estes Qil

Accurate Plumbing
Mears

Anderson
Accurate Plumbing
Franklin Police
Kingdom

Estes Qil

Team

Estes Qil
Franklin Police
Mears Insurance

Anderson Funeral Homes
Kingdom Sports Center

Accurate Plumbing

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Coach
West
Kempe
Cook
Truesdell
Smiddy
Baker

Franklin Police
Kingdom

Accurate Plumbing
Accurate Plumbing
Mears

Anderson

Franklin Police
Estes Qil

Accurate Plumbing
Kingdom
Anderson
Accurate Plumbing
Estes Qll

Franklin Police
Mears

Mears

Franklin Police
Anderson

Estes Qll

Kingdom

Franklin Police
Mears

Accurate Plumbing
Anderson

Color

Red

Electric Blue
Kelly Green
Varsity
Orange
Yellow

Time
10:45am
2:15pm
3:15pm
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
10:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
10:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
10:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
9:00am
11:00am
12:00pm



