Lollypop Schedule 2014		Team Estes Oil Franklin Police Mears Insurance Anderson Funeral Homes Kingdom Sports Center Accurate Plumbing	Coach West Kempe Cook Truesdell Smiddy Baker	Color Red Electric Blue Kelly Green Varsity Orange Yellow
Date				Time
Saturday 8/23/14	Estes Oil	VS.	Franklin Police	10:45am
	Mears	VS.	Kingdom	2:15pm
	Anderson	VS.	Accurate Plumbing	3:15pm
Saturday 9/6/14	Franklin Police	VS.	Accurate Plumbing	9:00am
	Estes Oil	VS.	Mears	10:00am
	Kingdom	VS.	Anderson	11:00am
Saturday 9/13/14	Mears	VS.	Franklin Police	10:00am
	Anderson	VS.	Estes Oil	11:00am
	Kingdom	VS.	Accurate Plumbing	1:00pm
Saturday 9/20/14	Estes Oil	VS.	Kingdom	10:00am
	Franklin Police	VS.	Anderson	12:00pm
	Mears	VS.	Accurate Plumbing	2:00pm
Saturday 9/27/14	Accurate Plumbing	VS.	Estes Oil	9:00am
	Kingdom	VS.	Franklin Police	10:00am
	Anderson	VS.	Mears	1:00pm
Saturday 10/4/14	Kingdom	VS.	Mears	12:00pm
	Estes Oil	VS.	Franklin Police	1:00pm
	Accurate Plumbing	VS.	Anderson	2:00pm
Saturday 10/11/14	Mears	VS.	Estes Oil	10:00am
	Anderson	VS.	Kingdom	11:00am
	Accurate Plumbing	VS.	Franklin Police	2:00pm
Saturday 10/18/14	Franklin Police	VS.	Mears	9:00am
	Kingdom	VS.	Accurate Plumbing	11:00am
	Estes Oil	VS.	Anderson	12:00pm